Application Complete
Last day to send to
underwriting (needs
10 business days to
complete)

N/A
1/11/24
2/15/24
3/14/24
4/11/24
5/16/24

N/A
7/11/24
8/15/24
9/12/24
10/17/24

11/11/24

Spark Capital Calendar - 2024

Underwriting Complete

Send Credit Memo
to board one week
in advance

N/A
1/25/24
2/29/24
3/28/24
4/25/24
5/30/24

N/A
7/25/24
8/29/24
9/26/24
10/31/24

11/25/24

Board Meeting

First Thursday of the
Month

No Meeting
2/1/24
3/7/24
4/4/24
5/2/24
6/6/24

No Meeting
8/1/24
9/5/24
10/3/24
11/7/24

12/5/24

Approval

7 days after Board
Meeting

N/A
2/8/24
3/14/24
4/11/24
5/9/24
6/13/24
N/A
8/8/24
9/12/24
10/10/24
11/14/24

12/12/24

Closing
30 days after
approval
N/A
3/9/24
4/13/24
5/11/24
6/8/24
7/13/24
N/A
9/7/24
10/12/24
11/9/24
12/14/24

1/11/25



