Spark Capital Calendar - 2024

Application Complete Last day to send to	Underwriting Complete	Board Meeting	Approval	Closing
underwriting (needs 10 business days to complete)	Send Credit Memo to board one week in advance	First Thursday of the Month	7 days after Board Meeting	30 days after approval
N/A	N/A	No Meeting	N/A	N/A
1/11/24	1/25/24	2/1/24	2/8/24	3/9/24
2/15/24	2/29/24	3/7/24	3/14/24	4/13/24
3/14/24	3/28/24	4/4/24	4/11/24	5/11/24
4/11/24	4/25/24	5/2/24	5/9/24	6/8/24
5/16/24	5/30/24	6/6/24	6/13/24	7/13/24
N/A	N/A	No Meeting	N/A	N/A
7/11/24	7/25/24	8/1/24	8/8/24	9/7/24
8/15/24	8/29/24	9/5/24	9/12/24	10/12/24
9/12/24	9/26/24	10/3/24	10/10/24	11/9/24
10/17/24	10/31/24	11/7/24	11/14/24	12/14/24
11/11/24	11/25/24	12/5/24	12/12/24	1/11/25